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Observations were drawn from Cerberus {station 086361}

3pm9amMax wind gust
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Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1014.431SW5817.41012.417SW6016.913:5156SW0.220.614.8Su1
1025.919SSW3818.71025.717SSE4116.723:1252S0.220.112.3Mo2
1018.317NNW1430.31022.56NNE6016.110:5444N031.77.3Tu3
1014.819SSW4221.71014.613N3424.412:5937SW029.413.3We4
1020.219SSW5720.21019.59WSW8416.612:1235SW021.511.6Th5
1019.017SSW5420.21020.36ENE7616.814:0428SW0.621.9Fr6
1016.915S5322.41018.57E7218.016:4131S023.38.3Sa7
1012.515SSE6822.61013.86NE6722.411:2539SSW031.412.9Su8
1013.919SSW6920.21013.59SSW8519.0018.4Mo9

Statistics for the first 9 days of February 2026
1017.3195021.51017.9106418.525.012.4Mean
1012.515#1417.41012.46#3416.120.17.3Lowest
1025.931SW6930.31025.717#8524.456SW0.631.718.4Highest
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